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OFca of the Atiorney Ganar:A
Rugistry of Chantzbie Trusts
P.(?. Box 9033447

Sacramento, CA 84203-4470

STREET ADDRESRS?
1300 1 Strest

Sacramentoe, CA 95814
Telephone: (918) 323-5070

WEB SITE ADDRESS:
hitp:l/an.cagovicharties!/

Nama and Address of Commerclal Fundraiser:

663

GIFT PLANNING DIRECT, LLC
11500 W OLYMPIC, SUTTE 540
1.0S ANGELES, CA 90064

Figure# from {check ong): Natlonal Campzigh ?‘3

(Type of acthvity)

CONMMERCIAL FUNDRAISER FOR CHARITABLE PURPOSES
ANNUAL FINANGIAL REPORT FOR 20 0%

(California Government Gode Saction 12508)

t1a annual financlgl report by January 30" annually for each calendar yaar of
F‘:slg'll!r:ltmiun mggurizdlt in late ftres a?' defined In Governmesit Code Sactlon 12628.1

An annual financial r%urt must be filed far ench evait

for each charity sollclted
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¢ during the provious calondar yaar.

Name and Address of Charitable Ofganizﬂtioné
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Name of charlt !
Addres4 of charily .
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GCity, State, and ZIP code of charity

¥
Is the tontract betwesn the commerainl fundraiser and charity baced upasn a fee or percentage of ravenue? Fee ﬁ Percéntage [ Other O

If othar, provitie brief explanation

1. REVENUE
A. Caah contribhutions
B, Enlartainment aples or admiseion charges
¢C. Sales from products
0. Adverticemant salck
E. Nembership fees
F. Gther=2ources: {(Specify)
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G. TOTAL REVENUE

2, EXPENSES
A. Fees pr commissions
B, 3alaries
C...Payrolltaxes
P. Empioyeoe banefiis
E. Coxt of merchandlge for resale
F. (Coat of entertainment
G. Poitage
H. Advartizing
. Telephone
J. Rental of aguipmant
K. Faciitiea charge
t. Pemmltz
M. Other expenses: {Specify)
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Expect revenues to be collected over the

next ten years as a result of estate planhing
education of member prospects (see

attached explapation)
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- COMMERCIAL FUNDRAISER FOR CHA
ANNUAL FINANGIAL REPORT FOR 20, - o PURPOSES

(Gallfornka Government Code Sectinn 12590)
Paga 2

3, Amount to charity {subtract )ine 2N from fing 1G) L‘_
. XN

4. Lasa.adt.il.um?al fundrasing expenses pald hy Charity Including Fee pald t¢ commercial fupdralser (to be completed by charity)

% Le== #3it market value of goods and/or services used for the avent which ware pald by sponsor{s)

€. Netproceads realiz ed by charity from the campaign (subtract [ines 4 and 5 fyem lina 3)

. {a) Does any officer, director, partner or owtter of the commereial f undrn!ur have any affllilatian with or contraol SVar,

directiy or Indireltly, the eharitable organization
for which the commercial fundralasr has cont racted to aolicit?

D Yen ﬂNo if "vas™ complete the followl ng:
Name of officar, director, partner or owner Namwe and address of charitablw organization Relationship of offlcer, ete,

of commercial fundraiser

to ¢haritEble organizatlon
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{b) For each affiliation identifled (n 7{2), attach copy of the contract between the commereial Fundralser and the charity.
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Under penalties of perjury, | declare that | have examinad thie roport, inoluding aceampany Ing documents, achedulaa and st atements, and m!the bes? of my knowlsdge and
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GIFT PLANNING DIRECT EXFENSE ALLOGCATION

PRINTING EXPENSES

SUB CONTRACT EXPENSES
PROGRAM MANAGEMENT EXPENSES
SALARY/CONSULTANT EXPENSES

LICENCING/REGISTRATION FEES
DEPRECIATION

GENERAL OFFICE

GROSS PROFIT

Total

411790

22,000.00

3,329.65
3,660.80
505.06
2,322.66
0.00
1,407.37
72.19
203.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
10,498.30

22,000.00
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